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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/baterie-alkaliczne-vipow-Ir27a-5szt-bl-p-9984.html

Cena

(el

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Rozmiar: LR27A
Napiecie: 12V
Wysokosc: 28 mm
Srednica: 7,6 mm

Numer Fadr
e

x: 0
7
559

Baterie alkaliczne VIPOW LR27A 5szt/bl.

15,00 zt

07559
BAT0068B
5901436720096

Brak
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